U.S.	DI	EPAR?	TMENT	OF	CC	OMME	RC.	ŀ
Dater	a t	and	Trade	am a a	-1-	0 # #		,

RECC 05	-24-2002	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC	
N80 11		Patent and Trademark Office	
		l original documents or copy thereof.	
1 (Vame of conveying party(ies):		ess of receiving parties:	
ViewSonic Corporation	Name: VWS Corpo	oration	
	Internal Address: _		
[ ] Individual(s) [ ] Association [ ] General Partnership [ ] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation - California		31 Brea Canyon Road	
[ ] Other	City: <u>Walnut</u> Sta	te: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>91789</u>	
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? [] Yes [x] No	Country: USA		
Nature of conveyance:     [] Assignment     [] Merger	[ ] Individual(s) Citizensh [ ] Association [ ] General Partnership [ ] Limited Partnership		
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	[X] Corporation - Delaware [] Other		
[X] Other Request for Correction-See Attached	If Assignee is not domiciled designation is attached [] y	and the constant of the consta	
Execution Date: <u>September 8, 1998</u>	Additional name(s) & address(e		
4. Application number(s) or Registration number	er(s):	7: 27	
A. Trademark Application No(s).:	B. Trademark Regis 1,994,344; 2,041, Additional numbers	stration No(s)	
5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of ap	oplications and registrations involved	
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	in this request for correction: [2]		
Should be mailed.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 65.00		
Name: RIORDAN & McKINZIE	[] Enclosed Checl	k No. <u>102709</u>	
Internal Address:	Any additional fees which may be required are		
Street Address: 300 South Grand Avenue		be charged to deposit account	
29th Floor,	No. <u>50-1367</u>		

City: Los Angeles State: CA Zip: 90071

0\$/16/2002 GTON11 00000173 1994344

FC:481 FC:482 40.00 DP 8. Deposit account number:

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account))

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Diane M. Lambillotte

Name of Person Signing

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [19 including check]

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Washington, D.C. 20231

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks **Box Assignments** 

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the date needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C., 20503.

**TRADEMARK** Published by THE BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS, INC., Washington, D. REEE. 002473 FRAME: 0639

## SCHEDULE OF APPLICATIONS AND REGISTRATIONS

MARK	SERIAL NO.	REG. NO.
ARAG	74/376,018	1,847,527
CYBERVISION (Stylized)	75/143,952	2,213,275
DIGITAL CONFERENCE	75/229,323	
E2, (Stylized)	75/238,795	2,188,493
EXPRESS EXCHANGE	75/073,470	2,168,827
EYE Design	74/482,497	1,994,344
LUCID	75/210,858	
MEGABASE	75/255,683	
MEGAMONITOR	75/097,558	2,239,186
ONVIEW	74/465,587	1,960,792
OPTIGREEN	74/465,558	1,939,003
OPTIMIZE YOUR IMAGE	75/495,847	2,309,917
OPTIQUEST	74/090,465	1,737,511
PERFECTFLAT	74/673,074	2,257,391
PERFECTSOUND	74/673,073	2,263,868
PERFECTVIEW	74/037,449	1,692,529
SEE AND HEAR THE DIFFERENCE	75/281,424	2,267,596
SEE THE DIFFERENCE	75/710,080	2,041,277
SONICTRON	74/679,353	2,032,966
SUPERCLEAR	75/246,824	2,257,611
SUPERPRESS	75/273,039	2,265,416
Three Birds Design	74/111,740	1,717,598

::ODMA\MHODMA\LADOCS;377660;1

MARK	SERIAL NO.	REG. NO.
VIEWBOOK	74/695,748	
VIEWMATCH	74/376,019	1,832,640
VIEWMETER	74/465,558	1,967,234
VIEWPANEL	74/375,880	2,072,039
VIEWSONIC & Design	74/710,084	2,086,835
VIEWSONIC	74/076,368	1,647,326
VISIONBANK	75/236,863	
VISIONBANK	75/617,774	

	9-13-2000	ONLY  Patent and Trademark Office
	To the Hono 101455639	ecord the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving parties:
	VIEWSONIC CORPORATION	VWS CORPORATION 381 Brea Canyon Road
	A California Corporation	Walnut, California 91789
Additio	onal name(s) of conveying parties attached? [ ] Yes [x] No	A Delaware corporation
3.	Nature of conveyance: Merger	If Assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached [] yes [X] no
	Execution Date: September 8, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [x] No
4.	Application number(s) or Registration number(s):	74376818
A.	Trademark Application No(s):	B. Trademark Registration No(s)
	See Attached Schedule of Applications	See Attached Schedule of Registrations
		Additional numbers attached? [X] Yes [] No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved in this security agreement: [30]
	Scott R. Miller, Esq. of RIORDAN & McKINZIE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>765.00</u>
	300 South Grand Avenue 29th Floor Los Angeles, California 90071	<ul> <li>[X] Enclosed Check No. 91618</li> <li>[ ] Any additional fees which may be required are authorized to be charged to deposit account No.</li> </ul>
		8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account))
	DO NOT U	USE THIS SPACE
9.	original document.  Kristin Freebairn Name of Person Signing  Signature	August 16, 2000
Mail d	Total number of ocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet informati	pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [10 including check & post card]
	Commissioner of Patents and Trademark Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	2
eview ourder	ring the document and gathering the date needed, and complet	average about 30 minutes per decument to be recorded, including time for sting and reviewing the sample over sheet. Send comments regarding this if Information Systems, PK2-1800C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20231.
	ed by THE BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS, INC., Washington, D.C.	

REEL: 002473 FRAME: 0642

## State of Delaware

## Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER: NEICH MERGES:

"VIEWSONIC CORPORATION", A CALIFORNIA CORPORTION,

WITH AND INTO "VWS CORPORATION" UNDER THE NAME OF "VWS CORPORATION", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1996, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS





Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9295026

DATE:

09-10-98

**TRADEMARK** 

**REEL: 002473 FRAME: 0643** 

2901060 8100M

981352037

STATE OF DELAWARE
SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
FILED 09:00 AM 09/10/1998
981352037 - 2901060

## CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF VIEWSONIC CORPORATION, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION, WITH AND INTO VWS CORPORATION, A DELAWARE CORPORATION

Pursuant to Section 252(c) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware and Section 1108(d)(2) of the General Corporation Law of the State of California, VWS Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Surviving Corporation"), does hereby certify to the following information relating to the merger of ViewSonic Corporation, a California corporation ("Merging Corporation" and, collectively with Surviving Corporation, "Constituent Corporations"), with and into the Surviving Corporation (the "Merger"):

1. The names and states of incorporation of the Constituent Corporations are:

State

Name

ViewSonic Corporation California
VWS Corporation Delaware

- 2. The Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of September 8, 1998, by and between Merging Corporation and Surviving Corporation (the "Merger Agreement") setting forth the terms and conditions of the Merger, has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the Constituent Corporations in accordance with the provisions of Section 252(c) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware and the provisions of Section 1201 of the California Corporations Code.
- 3. The name of the corporation surviving the Merger is VWS Corporation, and it is a Delaware corporation.
- 4. The certificate of incorporation of Surviving Corporation, as now in force and effect, shall be the certificate of incorporation of the corporation surviving.
- 5. The executed Merger Agreement is on file at the principal place of business of Surviving Corporation, which is located at 381 Brea Canyon Road, Walnut, California 91789.
- 6. A copy of the Merger Agreement will be furnished by Surviving Corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any of the Constituent Corporations.

MHODMA.LADOICS;234250.2

- 7. . . Merging Corporation is authorized to issue 100,000 shares of common stock, no par value.
  - 8. This Certificate of Merger shall be effective immediately upon filing.

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Merger has been executed as of September 2, 1998.

VWS CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation

James Chi

Its: Chief Executive Officer and Chairman

ans the

MINODINA-LADOCS:234230;2

ITEM NO. 3, OTHER (continued from page 1)

The Recordation of Assignment (Merger) from ViewSonic Corporation, a

California corporation, to VWS Corporation, a Delaware corporation, previously recorded

on August 22, 2000 as Reel/Frame No. 002142/0701, contained errors that caused it to be

incorrectly recorded against the following registrations:

Registration No. 1,994,334 for ICC INDIANAPOLIS CHILDREN'S CHOIR

Registration No. 2,041,277 for AMENTA

Please re-record this document to correct the above errors in Reel/Frame No.

002142/0701 by recording it against the following correct registrations:

Registration No.1,994,344 for MISCELLANEOUS EYE DESIGN

Registration No. 2,041,677 for SEE THE DIFFERENCE

A copy of the Notice of Recordation of Assignment dated August 22, 2000 (with

underlying recordation documents) is attached hereto.

::ODMA\MHODMA\LADOCS;465667;1

RECORDED: 05/03/2002